@BALLET ARTS STUDI®
2025-2026 Studio Calendar

Classes begin MONDAY, September 8th, 2025! NOTE:Ballet Arts Studio does NOT follow any
particular school district calendar. Please check this calendar against your child’s school calendar

and note the differences.

2025 DATES DAY NOTE

September 8 Monday STUDIO OPENS!

September 14 Sunday Nutcracker Auditions

September 23 Tuesday CLOSED - Rosh Hashanah

October 2 Thursday CLOSED - Yom Kippur

October 31 Friday CLOSED - Halloween

Nov 26-30 Wed - Sunday CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break

December 12 Friday DRESS REHEARSAL* at Beacon High School
December 13 Saturday NUTCRACKER AT Beacon High School!

December 15-20

Mon - Saturday

Holiday Showing of the Curriculum

December 20 Saturday Winter Tidings at VFW

December 20 Saturday Last day of classes before Holiday Break

December 21 Sunday STUDIO CLOSED for Holiday Break
Happy Holidays!

2026 DATES

January 2 Friday CLASSES RESUME- Happy New Year!

January 19 Monday CLOSED- Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

February 13-16

Friday - Monday

CLOSED- Presidents’ Day/Winter Break

March 28 Saturday CLOSED - Spring Break

April 6 Monday Classes resume

May 22-25 Friday - Monday CLOSED - Memorial Weekend Break
May 26 Tuesday CLOSED - Rest up for Production Week
May 27 Wednesday DRESS REHEARSAL* at Venue

May 28 Thursday DRESS REHEARSAL* at Venue

May 29 Friday DRESS REHEARSAL* at Venue

May 30 Saturday SPRING CONCERT AT VENUE!

June 6 Saturday Last day of classes! Year-end party!

Our WEATHER-RELATED CLOSINGS do

*The dress rehearsals are MANDATORY! The | not necessarily follow school closings. We

th th th make closing decisions by 3 pm on weekdays
December 12t, May 27t , May _28 and May and 7:30 am on Saturdays, and we send
29th rehearsals at the venue will be from 4 pm | emails! You can also check our Facebook
to about 9 pm. Please CHECK YOUR page. Please do NOT call the studio for
CALENDAR and make sure your dancer can | 059 information.
attend ALL of their scheduled rehearsals!

Thank you.




